
View, Join and Bid at ClubBid.com

ABSOLUTE PUBLIC ONLINE 
GREENHOUSE AUCTION

BIDDING STARTS CLOSING:
Tuesday, November 26th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)

Pre-Auction Viewing: Mon to Fri 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

CONSIGN with 
Century Auctions

403.269.6600

OVEROVER

20002000
LOTS!LOTS!



2
View, Join and Bid at ClubBid.com

Absolute Public Online Auction

FINANCE:
BC Capital: Michele, 403.771.3359
Essex Lease Financial: Ryan or Darren 403.693.4060
U.S. Brokerage:
Farwest Imports: Tracy Thayer 360.332.0327

Terms & Conditions:
Subject to additions & deletions. License #343285
Full & complete payment must be made Sale Day by Cash, Certified Funds and/or Letters
of Irrevocable Credit.

No equipment purchased will be allowed to leave the yard until settlement has been made. GST applies 
on all purchases. Every item is sold on an “AS IS WHERE IS” basis. This sale is subject to additions & 
deletions. This brochure is provided as a guide only (file pictures may be used) and in no way does it 
warrant condition, year, etc.

NOTE: 10% Buyers Premium will be applied to all Lots to a maximum of $1250. Ring 2 Miscellaneous a 
15% Buyers Premium will be applied to all Lots.
A deposit may be required depending on purchase history.

*FILE PICTURE (May not be exactly as shown)

Notice to USA Buyers: Most vehicles require special US customers and DOT bonding.
Contact Norman G. Jensen Inc. for pre-clearance advice and final US Customs clearance of your vehi-
cles at 406.335.2112.

Bidding Opens On: 
Friday, November 15th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)

Bidding Starts Closing: 
Tuesday, November 26th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)

Featuring: Hydroponics, UV Lighting, Grow Tents, Climate Controllers, 
Full Spectrum Lamps, Grow Lights, Large Quantity of Fertilizer and 

Food, Soil, Filters, Bongs, and Much More!

Bevan May | General Manager	 403.988.8882
bmay@centuryservices.com

Brad Ehret	 403.371.9253
behret@centuryservices.com

Tim Segboer	 403.968.9430
tsegboer@centuryservices.com

CALGARY REGIONAL 
AUCTION CENTER
MAILING:
Box 5220 
East Foothills, AB T1V 1M4
SITE LOCATION:
96057 2431 Drive 
East Foothills, AB T1V 1M3

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:



3
CONSIGN with Century Auctions 403.269.6600

Tuesday, November 26th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)

Assorted Full Spectrum Lights

Lot of (1) Hanna Instruments Waterproof Tester & (1) 
Marijuana Drug Test

Lot of (4) 52W 6400K Horticulture Light 
Bulbs

3 Part Nutrient System (1L) GP3, Micro(5-0-1)/Bloom(0-5-4)/Grow(2-1-6)

Lot of (3) 48”x 20” Seedling Heating MatsYocan Vaporizer

Big Bud Advanced Nutrients 500g Powder, 
(0-15-35)



4
View, Join and Bid at ClubBid.com

Absolute Public Online Auction

Stainless Steel Vacuum Chamber

Assorted Digital Scales

Assortment of Soil

Incredigrow HoodieEcoPlus 3566 GPH (13500 LPH, 200W) Commercial Air Pump with 12 Valves, Aquarium, 
Fish Tank, Fountain, Pond, Hydroponics  (1/2)


